Reservoir Summary: Well 14/13 - 1 (Lasmo)

	Tectono-Strat. Unit
	Opertators Name
	TOP/m
	BASE/ m
	GROSS/ m
	NET/ m
	N/G
	Porosity Range %
	Average Porosity %
	Average Sw

	Late post-rift
	Horizon 20
	1033
	1091.5
	58.5
	 
	 
	 
	<5.0
	 

	Middle post-rift
	Horizon 30
	1448
	1485
	35
	34
	0.97
	12-23
	16.0
	1.0


